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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Arshitha P K SHAMNAJ P (HSBN) PP11/99, VADOCHAL, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

2 30/12/2025 AYISHA C AVULLA (HSBN) KURUDAN, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

EDAVAK, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

3 30/12/2025 Sumayya P FIROS (HSBN) PP11/883, 
VADOCHAL, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

4 30/12/2025 JASEERA K SHAHSAD K (HSBN) KAMBA, PULINHAL, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 7:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 ABOOBACKER HAMSA A (FTHR) AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, PILAKKAVU 

P O, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

MANANTHAVADY P 
O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

6 30/12/2025 ESTHER  MARY SHAJU K M (FTHR) KOCHUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EKKAMUNDA, 
NALLOORNAD, 

NALLOORNAD POST, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

7 30/12/2025 SHIBIN V P PAILY (HSBN) VELLANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKOTTUR, 
CHERUKOTTUR, 

CHERUKATTOOR P 
O, 670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

8 30/12/2025 THOMAS SCARIA (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIYATH 
HOUSE, 

ONDAYANGADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
VEMOM P O, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAL 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOKOTH, 
THOLPETTY, 
THOLPETTY, 

THOLPETTY, 670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

10 30/12/2025 ANEESA K A HARIS O (HSBN) OTHAR HOUSE, 
PULIKKAD, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 7:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 ASISH K SHAJU SHAJU K M (FTHR) KOCHUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EKKAMUNDA, 
NALLOORNAD, 

NALLOORNAD POST, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

12 30/12/2025 FIDHA FATHIMA C MUNEER C (FTHR) CHEENAMBEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR 

VILLAGE, 
CHERUKATTOOR 

POST, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

13 30/12/2025 MELBIN JOHNSON JOHNSON V L (FTHR) VADAKKUMPADATH 
HOUSE, OORPALLY, 

PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

14 30/12/2025 HARIS O ABDULLA (FTHR) OTHAR HOUSE, 
PULIKKAD, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

15 30/12/2025 SABU K K KURIAN (FTHR) KASAMKUTTIYIL, 
DWARAKA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

16 30/12/2025 NISAM P M USMAN P M (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL, 
VARAYAL, PERIYA, 
VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 7:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 AYISHA AMMED (HSBN) AREEKAPURATH, 
KARAKUNI, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

18 30/12/2025 Hridul Raj Rajan O P (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Ozhakkody, 

Mananthavady, 
Vimalanagar, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

19 30/12/2025 SHIBILA NASRIN NISSAMUDHEEN E 
(HSBN)

ERAMBAYIL, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

20 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAILE 

NAJMATH (MTHR) PUTHEN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PAYODE, 
NALLOORNAD, 

NALLOORNAD P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

21 30/12/2025 ASWIN SIBI SIBI (FTHR) THOLAMMAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

22 30/12/2025 sayandh G K GIREESHKUMAR  K 
(FTHR)

167/1 KOMATH 
HOUSE, 

PADCHIKUNNU, 
ARATTUTHARA, 
ARATTUTHARA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

23 30/12/2025 Saujath  ASAINAR  (HSBN) PP 14/379, 
CHUNDAKKUNNU, 

PANAMARAM, 
ARINCHERMALA, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

24 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAFANA 
M 

ASHARAF (FTHR) MODON, KUNHOME, 
THONDERNAD, 

KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

25 30/12/2025 SHYNI SABU SABU K K (HSBN) KASAMAKUTTIYIL, 
DWARAKA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

26 30/12/2025 RON RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) 8/427 
KOLATHEETTU, 
KAYAKKUNNU, 
NADAVAYAL, 

KAYAKKUNNU, 
670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

27 30/12/2025 NABEESA UNNITHOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

B M J COMPOUND, 
KOOLIVAYAL, 

CHERUKATTOOR 
VILLAGE, 

CHERUKATTOOR 
POST, 670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

28 30/12/2025 MAJIDHA FARSANA MOHAMMAD YAZIR 
K (HSBN)

131, KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA P O, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

29 30/12/2025 SEFNA SHERIN  K K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIYIL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

30 30/12/2025 ADHIL K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOTHALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTERIKUNNU, 
THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

31 30/12/2025 RAMSHAD A ABDUL RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

ANTHROTTIL, 
VARAYAL, PERIYA, 
VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

32 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SANAD UMMAR (FTHR) MOLOMPARAMBATH, 
ILLATHUVAYAL, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
ARATTUTHARA P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

33 30/12/2025 SANJEED ROSHAN ASSAINAR (FTHR) 559 CHUNGAN, 
PARAKKUNI, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

34 30/12/2025 athira ramachandran athul suresh (HSBN) ushas, kaniyaram, 
mananthavady, 

mananthavady, 670645, 
mananthavady

  

35 30/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA NOUSHAD E (FTHR) EKARATH HOUSE, 
FOURTH MILE, 

KELLUR, KELLUR, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 SHAJI K M  CHANDRIKA (WIFE) KALIYAR 
THOTTATHIL, 

MUKKRAMOOLA, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

37 30/12/2025 BUSHRA M ABDULLA (FTHR) MADAMVALLY, 
12TH MILE, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
MAKKIYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

38 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFSAL AMMAD C K (FTHR) CHENARKANDY, 
PUTHUSERY PALAM, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

39 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

HARIS P (FTHR) PURAKKA, 
MOKKAM, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

40 30/12/2025 ASAINAR C ALAVI (FTHR) 559 CHUNGAN, 
PARAKKUNI, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

41 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K K 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIYIL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

42 30/12/2025 REMITHA K DEVADAS  T P 
(HSBN)

VALADI, VALAD, 
VALAD, VALAD, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

43 30/12/2025 ABHINAND M S SAJEEVAN M A 
(FTHR)

MELEALATH HOUSE, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 

CHERUKATTOOR 
VILLAGE, 

CHERUKATTOOR 
POST, 670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

44 30/12/2025 AKSA BAIJU BAIJU  C M (FTHR) 108 chirakkattu, 
cheroor, payyampally, 
payyampally, 670645, 

mananthavady

  

45 30/12/2025 MIRNA FARHANA NAJEEB C P  (FTHR) SITHARA MANZIL, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

CHERUKATTOOR 
VILLAGE, 

PANAMARAM POST, 
670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

46 30/12/2025 AYISHA NAJIYA P NIZAR P (FTHR) PARAKKA HOUSE, 
KATTAYAD, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
KATTAYAD POST, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

47 30/12/2025 Harshidha Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Aniyapravan House, 
Tharuvana, 

Porunnanore, Tharuvana 
P O, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

48 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

BASHEER (FTHR) 948 KALLAYI 
HOUSE, DWARAKA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

49 30/12/2025 AYSHA HANNATH P KUNHATTA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PAZHANTHONGIL, 
RANDENAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

50 30/12/2025 AJAY CHERIYAN DAVID MATHEW 
CHERIAN (FTHR)

IYKARA, 
MAKKIYAD, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
MAKKIYAD, 670731, 

MANANTHAVDY

  

51 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
M C  

MAMI C (MTHR) MUSLIYAR HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KOTTARAKKUNNU P 
O, 670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

52 30/12/2025 NISHA M P PUSHPARAJAN 
(HSBN)

KARIMANCHERRYKUNNU, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 
PANAMARAM, 
KAYAKUNNU, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

53 30/12/2025 SHAHANA FATHIMA 
K 

UMEERA (MTHR) 394, KARIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PARAKKUNI, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
PANAMARAM P O, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

54 30/12/2025 SINAN A  SUBAIR  (FTHR) AYANKI, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

55 30/12/2025 RAIHANATH ABDUL HAKEEM 
(HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

56 30/12/2025 AKMAL K 
MUHAMMED M 

KUNHAMMED 
MANIMA (FTHR)

MANIMA HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

57 30/12/2025 AISHA FALULA C M AFSAL P (HSBN) PARAYIL, 
KARAKKUNI, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

58 30/12/2025 BIJU K U SHEEBA BIJU (WIFE) 12, THRISSILERY, 
KATTIKULAM, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, 
MANATHAVADY

  

59 30/12/2025 MUHASEENA 
HUSAIN 

HUSSAIN M A (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
MULLAL, PERIYA, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

60 30/12/2025 MIRZA FATHIMA K M MAJEED K K (FTHR) 9/563, 
KARIKKUZHIYIL, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

61 30/12/2025 Muhammed shijas sajitha (MTHR) kanhayi house, anjam 
mile, porunnanore, 
kellur p o, 670645, 

mananthavady
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

62 30/12/2025 ASKAL K 
MUHAMMED 

KUNHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANIMA HOUSE, 
PAZHANJANA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

63 30/12/2025 SAJITHA NASAR (HSBN) KANHAYI HOUSE, 
ANJAM MILE, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

64 30/12/2025 Teresa Regi Jenza (MTHR) Poochalil, Ellumannam, 
Edavaka, Ellumannam, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

65 30/12/2025 AFSAL M AMMAD (FTHR) NADUVIL 
ALAKKATT HOUSE, 

THARUVANA, 
PORUNNANORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

66 30/12/2025 AFRA C A ISMAIL KIZHEKAYIL 
(HSBN)

KIZHEKAYIL, 
KATTERIKUNNU, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA P O, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

67 30/12/2025 NATHIYA R RASHAD N N (HSBN) NARIKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
KARAKKUNI, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

68 30/12/2025 Jijo George Mary (MTHR) Kazhuthadiyil House, 
panamaram, 
cherukattoor, 

panamaram, 670721, 
mananthavady
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

69 30/12/2025 HAFSATH AYOOB (HSBN) KELOTH HOUSE, 
KOOLIVAYAL, 

CHERUKATTUR, 
CHERUKATTOOR P 

O, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

70 30/12/2025 JABEENA CR ABDUL RIYAD A 
(HSBN)

282, NALAMILE, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

NALLURNAD, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

71 30/12/2025 SOBHANA P K MANI (HSBN) KAKKANCHERY 
COLONY, 

VIMALANAGAR, 
THAVINHAL, 

VIMALANAGAR, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

72 30/12/2025 SHAHANA MOL C SIDHIQUE C (FTHR) CHERIYIL, 44TH 
MILE, THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

73 30/12/2025 MUFASSILA P M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P M 

(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

74 30/12/2025 MUHASIN M MARAKKAR (FTHR) 06/483, MELAYIL, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

75 30/12/2025 MEGHA K PRAKASH (FTHR) SREE NIVAS, 
MANGALADI, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

76 30/12/2025 Adhishitha K D Dejeesh Kumar (FTHR) Kuriyedath, 
Vimalanagar, 

Mananthavady, 
Vimalanagar, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

77 30/12/2025 AFEEFA MUMTHAS KHALEEL 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

PEZHUMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PILAKKAVU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

PILAKKAVU P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

78 30/12/2025 ASHMILA P M SADAM HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

Ambalavan, 
VATTARAKUNNU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

PILAKKAVU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

79 30/12/2025 RAHMANA R T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K  (HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

80 30/12/2025 SHIKHA PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) SREE NIVAS, 
MANGALADI, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

81 30/12/2025 Abhinav K D Dejeesh Kumar (FTHR) Kuriyedath, 
Vimalanagar, 

Mananthavady, 
Vimalanagar, 670645, 

Mananthavady
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

82 30/12/2025 FIDHA MIRZA T K ASKARALI (FTHR) THYKANDI, 
PANNICHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

83 30/12/2025 SHAFNAS P P SHALU K (HSBN) JANNATH MANZIL, 
MANANCHIRA, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
WAYANAD

  

84 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA RAFEEK (HSBN) MACHANCHERI, 
KALLODY, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

85 30/12/2025 SAJINA K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

POOPPALLI, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

86 30/12/2025 SHADIYA  NASRIN NASAR (FTHR) CHANDROTH, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

87 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJIYA NASAR (FTHR) CHANDROTH, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 ANEENA MEHABIN JAFAR K V (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
PANNICHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM 
POST, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

89 30/12/2025 JUNAID K A ABDUL MAJEED K M 
(FTHR)

00, KUNNOTH, 
VALAD, VALAD, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

90 30/12/2025 SHANA SHERIN T AJSAL P (HSBN) PAROTH HOUSE, 
OZHAKODY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
VIMALANAGAR P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

91 30/12/2025 SAFIYA A USMAN (HSBN) MEKKAL HOUSE, 
PAYINGATIRI, 
NALLOORNAD, 

NALLOORNAD P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

92 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SULMINA 
K 

NISAR K T  (HSBN) Kunhiparambath 
Thottoly, Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Wayanad

  

93 30/12/2025 RIYA PREMJITH PREMJITH P T (FTHR) 253 PALLATH 
HOUSE, DWARAKA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

94 30/12/2025 NIDHA FATHIMA P NAVAS (FTHR) Ponnandi, 5 th Mile, 
Kelloor, Kelloor, 

670645, Mananthavadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 Muhammed Yasir C K Nisar (FTHR) Cherukkan, Karakkuni, 
Edavaka, Edavaka, 

670645, Mananthavady

  

96 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
MIDLAJ A 

A RASHEED (FTHR) ANAYANGADAN, 
VELUKKARAKKUNNU, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KARAKKAMALA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

97 30/12/2025 Fathimathul Fidha C K Nisar (FTHR) Cherukkan, Karakkuni, 
Edavaka, Edavaka, 

670645, Mananthavady

  

98 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MINHANA 
A 

A RASHEED (FTHR) ANAYANGADAN, 
VELUKKARAKKUNNU, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KARAKKAMALA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


